
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
70 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

71 MPLSA038-EA MPLSA038-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

72 MPLSA055-EA MPLSA055-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

73 MPLSA057-EA MPLSA057-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

74 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 3.000 EA 0.570 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

75 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 3.000 EA 0.630 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

76 MPLSA077-EA MPLSA077-EA 20.000 EA 8.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip
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Sleep Over
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Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.263 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
77 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

78 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

79 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 10.000 EA 3.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

80 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 2.000 EA 0.140 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

81 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

82 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 100.000 EA 561.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

83 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

84 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

85 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

86 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

87 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

88 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

89 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 10.000 EA 4.100 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

90 MPLSA138-EA MPLSA138-EA 3.000 EA 0.450 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

91 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 30.000 EA 900.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

92 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 50.000 EA 2,500.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
93 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 2.000 EA 0.280 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

94 MPLSA176-EA MPLSA176-EA 200.000 EA 800.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

95 MPLSA179-EA MPLSA179-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

96 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

97 MPLSA186-EA MPLSA186-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

98 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

99 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

100 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

101 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

102 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 6.000 EA 4.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

103 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

104 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

105 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

106 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

107 MPLSA273-EA MPLSA273-EA 4.000 EA 0.640 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

605 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
606 MPLSA038-EA MPLSA038-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

607 MPLSA055-EA MPLSA055-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

608 MPLSA057-EA MPLSA057-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

609 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 3.000 EA 0.570 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

610 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 3.000 EA 0.630 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

611 MPLSA077-EA MPLSA077-EA 20.000 EA 8.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

612 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

613 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

614 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 10.000 EA 3.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

615 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 2.000 EA 0.140 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

616 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

617 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 100.000 EA 561.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

618 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

619 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

620 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

621 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
622 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

623 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

624 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 10.000 EA 4.100 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

625 MPLSA138-EA MPLSA138-EA 3.000 EA 0.450 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

626 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 30.000 EA 900.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

627 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 50.000 EA 2,500.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

628 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 2.000 EA 0.280 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

629 MPLSA176-EA MPLSA176-EA 200.000 EA 800.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

630 MPLSA179-EA MPLSA179-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

631 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

632 MPLSA186-EA MPLSA186-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

633 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

634 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

635 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

636 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

637 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 6.000 EA 4.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
638 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

639 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

640 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

641 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

642 MPLSA273-EA MPLSA273-EA 4.000 EA 0.640 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA
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